


VEGETABLES DISHES 

157 Chinese Mixed Vegetables 
(Choice of: Classic Oyster Sauce, 
Black Bean Sauce t, Ocean Spicy ti 

161 Mushroom with Chilli & 
Peppercorn Salt t 

164 Stir Fried Pak Choi in Garlic Sauce 
165 Deep Fried Tofu with Chilli & 

Peppercorn Salt t 
l 66 Deep Fried Tofu in

Black Bean Sauce t 

CURRY DISHES 

121 Special Curry 
l 22 King Prawn Curry
123 Shrimp Curry
124 Chicken Curry
l 25 Beef Curry
126 Roast Pork Curry 
l 27 Mushroom Curry
128 Mixed Vegetable Curry

CHOW MEIN DISHES -

SOFT NOODLES 

£6.20 

£6.30 
£7.20 

£6.80 

£6.80 

£7.30 
£7.80 
£6.70 
£6.70 
£7.00 
£6.70 
£6.30 
£6.30 

130 House Chow Mein £8.20 
(king prawns, chicken, beef, roast pork & 

vegetables cooked in sauce) 
131 Special Chow Mein £7.30 
132 King Prawn Chow Mein £7.80 
133 Shrimp Chow Mein £6.60 
134 Shredded Chicken Chow Mein £6.60 
135 Beef Chow Mein £7.00 
136 Roast Pork Chow Mein £6.60 
137 Shredded Duck Chow Mein £7.50 
138 Mushroom Chow Mein £6.00 
139 Plain Chow Mein with Beansprouts £5.40 
140 Singapore Vermicelli (Rice Noodles) t£7.50 

£6.00 
£7.50 

141 Vegetable Chow Mein 
142 Singapore Chow Mein t 
T9 Beef Ho Fun Noodles £11.30 

RICE DISHES 

143 House Rice £8.20 
(king prawns. chicken. beef. roast pork 
& vegetables cooked in sauce) 

144 Special Fried Rice £6.60 
145 King Prawn Fried Rice £7.50 
146 Shrimp Fried Rice £6.30 
147 Chicken Fried Rice £6.30 
148 Roast Pork Fried Rice £6.30 
149 Shredded Duck Fried Rice £7.20 
150 Beef Fried Rice £6.50 
151 Mushroom Fried Rice £6.00 
152 Vegetable Fried Rice £6.00 
153 Egg Fried Rice £5.60 
154 Plain Boiled Rice £5.30 
155 Singapore Fried Rice t £7.20 

CONTINENTAL & EXTRAS 

167 Roast Breast of Chicken & Gravy £9.80 
168 King Prawn Omelette (With Chips) £7.80 
169 Special Omelette (With Chips) £7.30 
176 Special Foo Yung (Scrambled Egg) £7.30 
171 Chicken Omelette (With Chips) £7.30 
1 78 Chicken Foo Yung (Scrambled Egg) £6.80 
1 73 Mushroom Omelette (With Chips) £6.80 
17 4 Plain Omelette (With Chips) £6.80 
175 Chips £4.20 
175a Chilli Chips t £5.20 

J2 
J3 
J4 
J8 
JS 
Jl 
J9 
J7 

SAUCES 

Sweet & Sour Sauce 
Curry Sauce 
Barbecue Sauce 
Home made Chilli Oil 
Satay Sauce 
Black Bean Sauce 
Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce 
Hoi Sin Sauce 

£2.80 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£3.60 
£3.60 
£3.60 
£3.60 
£3.60 

FAMILY MEALS 
(LARGE CONTAINERS) 

Bl JADE'S FAMILY DINNER £28.80 

Fried Chicken with White Mushrooms 
Fried Beef in Black Bean Sauce 
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls 
Special Fried Rice 
Barbecue Spare Ribs 

82 LOCAl!S FAVOURITE 

FAMILY DINNER 

Fried Beef Chow Mein 
Chicken Curry 
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls 
Pancake Rolls 
Special Fried Rice 

ABOUT US 

£26.80 

First opened in circa 1965 by Mr. Man, 
from Hong Kong. Jade Garden has been 

serving authentic Chinese cuisine to 
Northumberland Heath and Erith. Even 
to this day, Jade Garden is now a third 

generation family-run restaurant serving 
freshly prepared and great value Chinese 

food to its community. Wok-tastic! 

ALLERG y Most of our dishes contain GARLIC, SOYA, GLUTEN, 

ADVICE 
COOKING WINE & SESAME OIL. Some of our dishes
may contain these 14 allergens as follows: 

Cereals Peanuts Nuts Milk Soya Mustard lupin 

o. 0, $; �, � �1.�,1
Eggs Fish Crustaceans Molluscs ss:�dse Celery t�!fjJ'! 

If you have any allergies to these products please inform us 
before ordering. We will do our best to advise you. 

FREE PRAWN CRACKERS ON ORDERS OVER £ 20* 

*FOR DELIVERY SERVICE, TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLIES, PLEASE ASK.

PRICES ACCURATE AT TIME OF PRINT, PRICES MAY VARY. DECEMBER 2025.

MEALS FOR ONE 
(ALL IN ONE CONTAINER) 

Al VALUE BOX MEAL £8.80 

Chicken Chow Mein 
Egg Fried Rice 
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls (4)

A2 SELECTION BOX MEAL 

Choice of: Hong Kong Chicken, 
Chicken Curry or Chilli Beef 
Egg Fried Rice 
Crispy Spring Roll (l) 

£8.80 

A3 CHICKEN KATSU STYLE CURRY £8.30 

Chicken in Golden Breadcrumbs 
Egg Fried Rice 
Curry Sauce 
Mini Spring Rolls (4)

SPl RICE BOX MEAL 

Egg Fried Rice 
Chips 

£6.30 

Chicken Balls (3)

Choice of Sauce 

SP2 CHOW MEIN BOX MEAL 

Plain Chow Mein 
£6.80 

A4 

AS 

Chips 
Chicken Balls (3) 

Choice of Sauce 

SPICY BOX MEAL (Wing & Rice)£9.90 

Singapore Spicy Fried Rice 
Chilli Peppercorn Salt Chicken Wings 
Curry Sauce 

THE BIG BOX MEAL 

Chow Mein 
£10.90 

Choice of: Beef in Black Bean Sauce, 
Chilli Peppercorn Salt Chicken or 
Szechuan Spicy Roast Pork 
Prawn Toast (2)

Mini Spring Rolls (4)
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