

TAKE AWAY MENU



APPETISERS

1 Mixed Hors D'oeuvres (For 2) £13.60
(sesame prawn on toast, seaweed, peking ribs
vegetarian spring rolls & smoke chicken)

2 Chilli Peppercorn Salt Sharing Box £13.80
(A sharing platter mix with golden chicken
pieces, mini spring rolls, mini spare ribs & chips.
All tossed in our chilli peppercorn salt,
served with a curry sauce dip) 

3 Prawn Crackers £2.80

3a Fortune Cookies (2) £1.60

4 Prawn Cocktail £5.00

5 Chicken Satay (4 Skewers) £6.60

6 Beef Satay (4 Skewers) £7.20

7 King Prawn Satay (4 Skewers) £7.40

8 Smoked Shredded Chicken £6.80

9 Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings £6.40

11 Sesame Prawns on Toast (6) £6.20

12 Crispy Seaweed £5.60

13 Mussels in Black Bean Sauce £7.80

14 King Prawn Rolls (4) £7.30

(Served with Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce)

15 Pan Fried Dumplings (6) £7.20

(served with sweet vinegar & ginger dip)

16 Crispy Spring Roll (2) £3.60

17 Crispy Mini Vegetarian Spring Rolls (8) £4.30

SOUPS

18 Hot & Sour Soup £5.00

19 Cantonese Beef Soup £5.00

20 Classic Won Ton Soup £5.00

21 Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup £4.60

22 Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup £4.60

23 Chicken & Mushrooms Soup £4.60

24 Chicken & Noodle Soup £4.60

SPICY  • **NUTS**  • **VEGETARIAN** 

Dishes may also contain other allergens, please ask

AROMATIC DUCK

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK

(served with pancakes, Quarter £10.80
julienned spring onions, Half £19.80
cucumber & hoi sin sauce)

JADE GARDEN SPECIAL DISHES

T3 Vietnamese Spring Rolls £6.80
(pork meat fillings with garlic chilli sour sauce)

T4 Thai Style Green or Red Curry £6.80
(lemon grass, chilli, coriander, onions &
peppers, in coconut cream)

Chicken £8.00

Beef £8.80

King Prawn £9.30

Mixed Seafood £10.30

T5 Thai Style Pad Thai Fried Noodles £9.80
(chicken & shrimps stir fried with
coriander & nuts in Thai spices)

T7 Thai Tom Yum Chicken £8.80
(traditional Thai aromatic herbs sauce with
lemongrass, coriander & chillies)

T8 Soft Shell Crab

with Ginger & Spring Onions £9.80

with Green Peppers in

Black Bean Sauce £9.80

Salt & Pepper £9.80

T9 Beef Ho Fun Noodles £11.30
(A classic Hong Kong favourite,
beef stir fry in a thick rice noodle)



DUCK DISHES

27 Roast Duck with White Mushrooms £7.90

28 Roast Duck with Pineapple
& Cashewnuts £7.90

29 Roast Duck with Green Peppers in
Black Bean Sauce £7.90

31 Roast Duck Chinese Style £7.90

32 Roast Duck in Szechuan Hot Sauce £7.90

33 Roast Duck in Satay Sauce £7.90

34 Roast Duck in Plum Sauce £7.90

35 Duck Spring Rolls (6) £7.90

CHICKEN DISHES

36 Chicken in Plum Sauce £6.60

37 Roast Breast of Chicken Chinese Style £6.60

38 Kung Po Chicken £6.60

39 Chicken in Lemon Sauce £6.60

40 Deep Fried Chicken with
Chilli & Peppercorn Salt £6.80

41 Deep Fried Chicken in Garlic Sauce £6.60

42 Ocean Spicy Chicken £6.60

43 Fried Chicken with Cashewnuts in
Yellow Bean Sauce £6.60

44 Fried Chicken with Green Peppers in
Black Bean Sauce £6.60

45 Fried Chicken with
Chinese Mixed Vegetables £6.60

46 Fried Chicken with White Mushrooms £6.60

47 Fried Chicken with
Cashewnuts & Pineapple £6.60

48 Chicken in Mandarin Sauce £6.60

116 Chicken Chop Suey £6.60

52 Chicken in Golden Breadcrumbs £6.60

53 Chicken in Szechuan Hot Sauce £6.60

54 Fried Chicken in Satay Sauce £6.60

BEEF DISHES

55 Crispy Shredded Beef with Chilli £7.40

56 Fried Beef with Green Peppers in
Black Bean Sauce £7.00

57 Fried Beef in Black Pepper Sauce £7.00

58 Fried Beef in Japanese Teriyaki Sauce £7.00

59 Fried Beef with Ginger &
Spring Onions £7.00

60 Fried Beef with Oyster Sauce £7.00

61 Fried Beef with Onions £7.00

63 Ocean Spicy Beef £7.00

64 Fried Beef with Cashewnuts
& Pineapple £7.00

65 Fried Beef and Tomatoes £7.00

66 Fried Beef in Szechuan Hot Sauce £7.00

67 Fried Beef in Satay Sauce £7.00

68 Fried Beef in Mandarin Sauce £7.00

69 Fried Beef with White Mushrooms £7.00

SPARE RIBS DISHES

Available in half portions

70 Ribs Peking Style £7.80

71 Ribs with Chilli &
Peppercorn Salt £7.80

72 Barbecued Spare Ribs
(with sauce or dry) £7.80

73 Honey Ribs £7.80

74 Ribs with Green Peppers in
Black Bean Sauce £7.80

109 Sweet & Sour Spare Ribs £7.80

ROAST PORK DISHES

75 Roast Pork Chinese Style £6.30

77 Roast Pork with White Mushrooms £6.30

78 Roast Pork with Green Peppers in
Black Bean Sauce £6.30

79 Roast Pork in Szechuan Sauce £6.30

80 Roast Pork in Satay Sauce £6.30



SEAFOOD DISHES

82 Deep Fried Squid
(served with sweet & sour dip) £7.80

83 Fried Squid with Green Peppers in
Black Bean Sauce £7.80

84 Deep Fried Squid with Chilli &
Peppercorn Salt £7.80

85 Kung Po King Prawns £7.60

86 Deep Fried King Prawns with
Chilli & Peppercorn Salt £7.60

87 Ocean Spicy King Prawns £7.60

88 Fried King Prawns in Garlic Sauce £7.60

90 Fried King Prawns with Oyster Sauce £7.60

91 Fried King Prawns with
Cashewnuts & Pineapple £7.60

94 Fried King Prawns with Green Peppers
in Black Bean Sauce £7.60

95 Fried King Prawns with
Ginger & Spring Onions £7.60

97 Fried King Prawns with
Chinese Mixed Vegetables £7.60

98 Deep Fried King Prawns in
Golden Breadcrumbs (10) £7.60

99 Fried King Prawns in
Szechuan Hot Sauce £7.60

100 Fried King Prawns in Mandarin Sauce £7.60

101 Ocean Spicy Mixed Seafood £8.80

SWEET & SOUR DISHES

102 Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style £7.20

103 Sweet & Sour King Prawn Balls (10) £7.80

104 Sweet & Sour King Prawns
Hong Kong Style £7.60

105 Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls (10) £6.80

106 Sweet & Sour Chicken Slices in Batter £6.80

107 Sweet & Sour Pork Balls (10) £6.80

108 Sweet & Sour Pork Hong Kong Style £6.80

110 Sweet & Sour Vegetables £6.20

VEGETABLES DISHES

157	Chinese Mixed Vegetables (Choice of: Classic Oyster Sauce, Black Bean Sauce, Ocean Spicy)	£6.20
161	Mushroom with Chilli & Peppercorn Salt	£6.30
164	Stir Fried Pak Choi in Garlic Sauce	£7.20
165	Deep Fried Tofu with Chilli & Peppercorn Salt	£6.80
166	Deep Fried Tofu in Black Bean Sauce	£6.80



CURRY DISHES

121	Special Curry	£7.30
122	King Prawn Curry	£7.80
123	Shrimp Curry	£6.70
124	Chicken Curry	£6.70
125	Beef Curry	£7.00
126	Roast Pork Curry	£6.70
127	Mushroom Curry	£6.30
128	Mixed Vegetable Curry	£6.30

CHOW MEIN DISHES – SOFT NOODLES

130	House Chow Mein (king prawns, chicken, beef, roast pork & vegetables cooked in sauce)	£8.20
131	Special Chow Mein	£7.30
132	King Prawn Chow Mein	£7.80
133	Shrimp Chow Mein	£6.60
134	Shredded Chicken Chow Mein	£6.60
135	Beef Chow Mein	£7.00
136	Roast Pork Chow Mein	£6.60
137	Shredded Duck Chow Mein	£7.50
138	Mushroom Chow Mein	£6.00
139	Plain Chow Mein with Beansprouts	£5.40
140	Singapore Vermicelli (Rice Noodles)	£7.50
141	Vegetable Chow Mein	£6.00
142	Singapore Chow Mein	£7.50
T9	Beef Ho Fun Noodles	£11.30

RICE DISHES

143	House Rice	£8.20
	(king prawns, chicken, beef, roast pork & vegetables cooked in sauce)	
144	Special Fried Rice	£6.60
145	King Prawn Fried Rice	£7.50
146	Shrimp Fried Rice	£6.30
147	Chicken Fried Rice	£6.30
148	Roast Pork Fried Rice	£6.30
149	Shredded Duck Fried Rice	£7.20
150	Beef Fried Rice	£6.50
151	Mushroom Fried Rice	£6.00
152	Vegetable Fried Rice	£6.00
153	Egg Fried Rice	£5.60
154	Plain Boiled Rice	£5.30
155	Singapore Fried Rice	£7.20

CONTINENTAL & EXTRAS

167	Roast Breast of Chicken & Gravy	£9.80
168	King Prawn Omelette (With Chips)	£7.80
169	Special Omelette (With Chips)	£7.30
176	Special Foo Yung (Scrambled Egg)	£7.30
171	Chicken Omelette (With Chips)	£7.30
178	Chicken Foo Yung (Scrambled Egg)	£6.80
173	Mushroom Omelette (With Chips)	£6.80
174	Plain Omelette (With Chips)	£6.80
175	Chips	£4.20
175a	Chilli Chips	£5.20

SAUCES

J2	Sweet & Sour Sauce	£2.80
J3	Curry Sauce	£2.80
J4	Barbecue Sauce	£2.80
J8	Home made Chilli Oil	£3.60
J5	Satay Sauce	£3.60
J1	Black Bean Sauce	£3.60
J9	Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce	£3.60
J7	Hoi Sin Sauce	£3.60

FREE PRAWN CRACKERS ON ORDERS OVER £20*

*FOR DELIVERY SERVICE, TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLIES, PLEASE ASK.
PRICES ACCURATE AT TIME OF PRINT, PRICES MAY VARY. DECEMBER 2025.

FAMILY MEALS (LARGE CONTAINERS)

B1 JADE'S FAMILY DINNER £28.80

- Fried Chicken with White Mushrooms
- Fried Beef in Black Bean Sauce
- Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls
- Special Fried Rice
- Barbecue Spare Ribs

B2 LOCAL'S FAVOURITE FAMILY DINNER £26.80

- Fried Beef Chow Mein
- Chicken Curry
- Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls
- Pancake Rolls
- Special Fried Rice

ABOUT US

First opened in circa 1965 by Mr. Man, from Hong Kong. Jade Garden has been serving authentic Chinese cuisine to Northumberland Heath and Erith. Even to this day, Jade Garden is now a third generation family-run restaurant serving freshly prepared and great value Chinese food to its community. Wok-tastic!

ALLERGY ADVICE

Most of our dishes contain GARLIC, SOYA, GLUTEN, COOKING WINE & SESAME OIL. Some of our dishes may contain these 14 allergens as follows:



If you have any allergies to these products please inform us before ordering. We will do our best to advise you.

MEALS FOR ONE (ALL IN ONE CONTAINER)

A1 VALUE BOX MEAL £8.80

- Chicken Chow Mein
- Egg Fried Rice
- Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls (4)

A2 SELECTION BOX MEAL £8.80

- Choice of: Hong Kong Chicken, Chicken Curry or Chilli Beef
- Egg Fried Rice
- Crispy Spring Roll (1)

A3 CHICKEN KATSU STYLE CURRY £8.30

- Chicken in Golden Breadcrumbs
- Egg Fried Rice
- Curry Sauce
- Mini Spring Rolls (4)

SP1 RICE BOX MEAL £6.30

- Egg Fried Rice
- Chips
- Chicken Balls (3)
- Choice of Sauce

SP2 CHOW MEIN BOX MEAL £6.80

- Plain Chow Mein
- Chips
- Chicken Balls (3)
- Choice of Sauce

A4 SPICY BOX MEAL (Wing & Rice) £9.90

- Singapore Spicy Fried Rice
- Chilli Peppercorn Salt Chicken Wings
- Curry Sauce

A5 THE BIG BOX MEAL £10.90

- Chow Mein
- Choice of: Beef in Black Bean Sauce, Chilli Peppercorn Salt Chicken or Szechuan Spicy Roast Pork
- Prawn Toast (2)
- Mini Spring Rolls (4)

RESTAURANT & TAKE AWAY

JADE GARDEN

FIRST OPENED
IN 1965



01322 337987

HOME DELIVERY SERVICE*

T&Cs APPLIES

OPEN DAILY

5.00PM – TILL LATE

(CLOSED ON TUESDAYS)



4 MILL ROAD NORTHUMBERLAND HEATH
ERITH KENT DA8 1HN